
DistrictName NAGAPATTINAM

S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

1 13TE45204579 SUBASHCHANDRABOSE P           4/7/1967 SC N 89

2 13TE45204748 SOMASUNDARAM S                5/6/1971 BC N 89

3 13TE46202985 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 31/7/1971 MBC/ DNC N 89

4 13TE45202449 RAJALAKSHMI N                 20/5/1973 BC N 89

5 13TE45201634 MOHAMED ISMAIL K S            16/10/1973 BCM N 89

6 13TE45201208 KANNAN R                      14/5/1978 SC N 89

7 13TE46202209 KANIMOZHI V 25/6/1978 BC N 89

8 13TE45203751 MUTHULAKSHMI J                28/7/1978 MBC/ DNC N 89

9 13TE45204264 SHANMUGANATHAN C              30/7/1978 BC N 89

10 13TE46200357 RATHI RAMANATHAN 10/6/1979 BC N 89

11 13TE46200605 PRAKASH A 12/6/1979 MBC/ DNC N 89

12 13TE45202621 PRINCE JAYASINGH F            20/7/1979 BC N 89

13 13TE46200575 VEERAMANI M 12/5/1980 MBC/ DNC O 89

14 13TE46200777 SANTHI N 14/5/1980 BC N 89

15 13TE45200234 SUBA M                        1/6/1981 BC N 89

16 13TE45204530 ELAYARAJA K                   4/6/1981 SC N 89

17 13TE46200980 PAZHANISELVAM S 15/6/1981 SC N 89

18 13TE46200307 ELANGOVAN S 10/5/1982 SC N 89

19 13TE46201664 MANGAIYARKARASI G 20/5/1982 BC N 89

20 13TE46203751 THAMIZHARASAN V               9/6/1982 MBC/ DNC N 89

21 13TE46201855 VEMBU K 21/7/1982 BC N 89
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22 13TE45204278 SULOCHANA J                   30/7/1982 MBC/ DNC N 89

23 13TE45204123 GNANAVADIVU G                 30/4/1984 SC N 89

24 13TE45202927 NANCY M                       23/4/1985 BC N 89

25 13TE45201917 ABIRAMA SUNDARI K             18/2/1986 BC N 89

26 13TE45200870 MENAKA K                      12/4/1986 SC N 89

27 13TE45205115 VINOTHA M                     7/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 89

28 13TE46202282 THANALAKSHMI A 26/2/1987 BC N 89

29 13TE46200059 YOGIYA G 3/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 89

30 13TE46200328 SUBA P 10/5/1987 BC N 89

31 13TE46200548 PARVATHI K 12/3/1988 BC N 89

32 13TE46200879 BHUVANESHWARI D 15/3/1989 MBC/ DNC N 89

33 13TE45201664 HEMA G                        16/3/1989 SC N 89

34 13TE45204973 AROKKIYASELVARAJ A            6/5/1989 BC N 89

35 13TE46202585 ILANCHERAN K 29/6/1989 BC N 89

36 13TE46201513 VIJI S 2/5/1991 BC N 89

37 13TE45203984 VIJAYAKUMAR M                 3/6/1965 BC N 88

38 13TE45202321 JAYALAKSHMI C                 2/7/1965 MBC/ DNC N 88

39 13TE45202448 SELVARAJ P                    20/5/1971 SC N 88

40 13TE45204481 SUGANTHI R                    4/5/1972 BC N 88

41 13TE46202892 UMMAL HABEEBA E 30/7/1972 BCM N 88

42 13TE46200352 KAVITHA K 10/6/1975 BC N 88

43 13TE46200912 MALARVIZHI P 15/5/1976 SC N 88

44 13TE45203340 SUBASHINI R                   25/7/1976 BC N 88

45 13TE46202364 ANKALAPARAMESWARI K 27/4/1977 SC N 88



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

46 13TE45203203 SENTHIL P                     25/5/1977 SC N 88

47 13TE46201151 TAMILSELVI V 16/6/1977 MBC/ DNC N 88

48 13TE45200986 TAMILSELVI R                  12/7/1978 BC N 88

49 13TE45204109 THAMARAI CHELVAN S            30/12/1978 MBC/ DNC N 88

50 13TE45200084 SANTHINI K                    03/02/1980 MBC/ DNC N 88

51 13TE45205098 SHEELA S                      7/5/1981 BC N 88

52 13TE45202099 PRAVEEN KUMAR P               19/5/1981 SC N 88

53 13TE46202624 SUBHALAKSHMI S 3/11/1981 MBC/ DNC N 88

54 13TE45201707 USHARANI N                    16/5/1982 BC N 88

55 13TE45205181 SARASWATHI K                  7/7/1982 MBC/ DNC N 88

56 13TE46200545 KARPAGAM S 12/3/1983 BC N 88

57 13TE46202957 MURALI I 31/5/1983 BC N 88

58 13TE46200473 JOTHI N 11/4/1984 MBC/ DNC N 88

59 13TE46201533 ARULMOZHI R 2/6/1984 BC N 88

60 13TE45202274 SENTHIL S                     2/6/1984 SC N 88

61 13TE45204290 PRIYADHARSHINI E              30/7/1984 BC N 88

62 13TE45200869 DEEPA S                       12/4/1985 SC N 88

63 13TE46201080 THAMIL MOZHI R 16/11/1985 BC N 88

64 13TE46202168 LAKSHMI S 25/5/1986 BC N 88

65 13TE45201533 JENIFER D                     15/6/1986 BC N 88

66 13TE45200657 KRITHIKA S                    10/7/1986 BC N 88

67 13TE46202095 RAMYA B 24/9/1986 MBC/ DNC N 88

68 13TE45203636 ANUMATHA R                    28/10/1986 MBC/ DNC N 88

69 13TE45202683 SOWMIYA KALA S                21/12/1986 SC N 88
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70 13TE46200093 SANTHI V 1/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 88

71 13TE46201891 KALITHEERTHAN B 22/3/1987 BC N 88

72 13TE46201547 SILAMBARASAN V 2/6/1987 BC N 88

73 13TE46203280 SUMATHI S 5/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 88

74 13TE46203550 VICTORIYA JOSHPIN 7/6/1987 BC N 88

75 13TE45203497 SHIYAMALADEVI A               26/7/1987 MBC/ DNC N 88

76 13TE45203388 THILAGAVATHI P                25/9/1987 BC N 88

77 13TE46203036 JAYAROOBA R 4/4/1988 SC N 88

78 13TE46200476 ANBUDURAI R 11/4/1988 SC N 88

79 13TE46203394 SATHYA R 6/5/1988 BC N 88

80 13TE46202392 SELVARUKMANI V 27/5/1988 BC N 88

81 13TE46202605 VENKATESWARAN L 29/7/1988 BC N 88

82 13TE45201336 A PAPPATHI                    15/3/1989 MBC/ DNC N 88

83 13TE46202482 AAYISHABANU S 28/5/1989 BCM N 88

84 13TE46200719 RANJINI P 13/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 88

85 13TE45202034 RAJESH S                      18/7/1989 BC N 88

86 13TE45200755 KAMATCHI J                    11/5/1990 BC N 88

87 13TE45203319 SARANYA P                     25/6/1990 BC N 88

88 13TE46200440 DURGADEVI S 10/7/1990 SC N 88

89 13TE45204626 KASTHURI P                    5/11/1990 BC N 88

90 13TE45200880 KARTHI K                      12/4/1991 BC O 88

91 13TE46200139 JAYAVANATHI V 1/5/1991 BC N 88

92 13TE46203234 SIVARANJANI G 5/5/1991 BC N 88

93 13TE46203305 S KANAGA 5/6/1991 MBC/ DNC N 88
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94 13TE45202931 RAJAN C                       23/5/1965 BC N 87

95 13TE46202113 ANNA DURAI K 25/3/1971 SC N 87

96 13TE46201517 SENTHIL KUMAR G 2/6/1971 MBC/ DNC N 87

97 13TE46200514 SUGANYA S 11/7/1976 MBC/ DNC N 87

98 13TE46203413 THENMOZHI R 6/6/1977 SC N 87

99 13TE46202871 ALAMELU M 30/6/1978 BC N 87

100 13TE45201844 JAYASUDHA K                   17/5/1979 MBC/ DNC N 87

101 13TE46201356 ARUN PRASADH P 19/12/1979 MBC/ DNC N 87

102 13TE45200233 SOPHIYA T                     1/6/1980 MBC/ DNC N 87

103 13TE46200757 BHARATHIDHASAN K 14/3/1981 SC N 87

104 13TE45203213 THULASIRAMAN G                25/5/1981 BC N 87

105 13TE46202271 SUTHAKAR M                    26/1/1982 MBC/ DNC N 87

106 13TE46203749 MALARKODI N 9/6/1982 MBC/ DNC N 87

107 13TE45205305 PRABHU T                      8/6/1983 SC N 87

108 13TE46201361 SENTHAMIZHCHELVI T            19/3/1984 SC N 87

109 13TE46202679 PRABHA S 3/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 87

110 13TE46202472 AKALYA S 28/5/1984 BC N 87

111 13TE45202408 JOSEPH ALBERT V               20/4/1985 BC N 87

112 13TE46200314 SARAVANAN P 10/5/1985 BC N 87

113 13TE46202031 PRASANYA S 24/1/1986 BC N 87

114 13TE46201993 SURESH A 23/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 87

115 13TE46201329 DHAVENDRI S 18/6/1986 BC N 87

116 13TE45200267 SANGEETHA C                   1/6/1987 BC N 87

117 13TE46203324 SENTHIL A 5/7/1987 MBC/ DNC N 87
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118 13TE45203607 BOOPESH KUMAR J               27/7/1987 SC N 87

119 13TE46202765 RAMYA P 3/8/1987 BC N 87

120 13TE45200671 DURGA P                       10/8/1987 BC N 87

121 13TE45204315 GAYATHRI S                    31/1/1988 MBC/ DNC N 87

122 13TE45201197 ANANTHARAJA T                 14/4/1988 MBC/ DNC N 87

123 13TE46203642 VIDHYA J 8/5/1988 BC N 87

124 13TE46203282 INDUMATHI S 5/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 87

125 13TE45200792 VINOTH S                      11/7/1988 MBC/ DNC V 87

126 13TE46202396 PAZHANIVEL K 27/5/1989 BC N 87

127 13TE45203315 SHYAMALADEVI K                25/6/1989 SC N 87

128 13TE45201031 SOWMIYA N                     13/12/1989 BC N 87

129 13TE46203230 MEENA M 5/5/1990 BC N 87

130 13TE45203262 SAKTHIVEL V K                 25/5/1990 MBC/ DNC N 87

131 13TE46202859 GOWTHAMAN R 30/5/1990 SC N 87

132 13TE46202979 ANUSIYA A 31/5/1990 MBC/ DNC N 87

133 13TE45203769 RAHULMENAN R                  28/7/1990 SC N 87

134 13TE46200885 GAYATHRI V 15/3/1992 BC N 87

135 13TE46202534 MANJU M 28/8/1992 MBC/ DNC N 87

136 13TE46202781 CHANDRA S 30/12/1961 BC N 86

137 13TE46202794 JEEVA KP 30/4/1966 SC N 86

138 13TE45202788 EVANGELINE SANTHAKUMARI A     22/1/1968 BC N 86

139 13TE45200194 MANGAIYARTHILAGAM P           1/5/1970 SC N 86

140 13TE46201816 SUMATHI U 21/4/1973 MBC/ DNC N 86

141 13TE45203990 SASIKALA S                    3/6/1973 BC N 86
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142 13TE45200731 MANGAIYARKARASI G A           11/5/1974 MBC/ DNC N 86

143 13TE46203171 MEENA D 5/4/1975 BC N 86

144 13TE46201212 THENRAL K 17/4/1977 BC N 86

145 13TE45200937 VIJAYA M                      12/6/1977 BC N 86

146 13TE46200766 AHILA B 14/4/1979 BC N 86

147 13TE46203507 KARPAGAM E 7/5/1979 MBC/ DNC N 86

148 13TE45204269 RETHINAJOTHI K                30/7/1979 SC N 86

149 13TE45203778 KARTHIKEYAN A R               28/9/1980 BC N 86

150 13TE46202358 CHRISTINA JUDITH MALATHY J 27/3/1982 BC N 86

151 13TE46202359 JAYALAKSHMI K 27/3/1982 BC N 86

152 13TE46200894 VIMALA S 15/4/1982 MBC/ DNC N 86

153 13TE45200236 BHUVANESWARI S                1/6/1982 MBC/ DNC N 86

154 13TE46203020 THILAGA K 4/2/1984 BC N 86

155 13TE46201679 REVATHI S 20/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 86

156 13TE45201912 SUMATHI R                     18/12/1984 MBC/ DNC N 86

157 13TE46202682 MAHESWARI R N G 3/5/1985 SC N 86

158 13TE46202684 SUDHA R 3/5/1985 BC N 86

159 13TE46202967 VASUDEVAN N 31/5/1985 SC N 86

160 13TE46201536 JANSIRANI A 2/6/1985 BC N 86

161 13TE46203087 NISHA B 4/6/1985 BCM N 86

162 13TE45203863 VIJAYALAKSHMI V               29/7/1985 MBC/ DNC N 86

163 13TE45204447 KARTHICK R                    4/3/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

164 13TE45202727 SUBASRI K N                   21/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

165 13TE45203241 THAMIZH MANI S                25/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86
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166 13TE45205150 VAHITHA R                     7/6/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

167 13TE45203493 DINESHBABU S                  26/7/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

168 13TE45202090 LAKSHMI D                     19/4/1987 SC N 86

169 13TE45200919 PALANI SAMY E                 12/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 86

170 13TE45200767 CHAKKARAVARTHI S              11/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 86

171 13TE45203010 KARTHIKA S                    24/2/1988 SC N 86

172 13TE46202131 GNANASUNDARI S 25/4/1988 MBC/ DNC N 86

173 13TE46201505 SELVI M 2/5/1988 BC N 86

174 13TE45203977 THIRUNIRAISELVAN S            3/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 86

175 13TE45203056 JANAKI DEVI R                 24/5/1988 BC N 86

176 13TE46201553 MAHESWARI S                   2/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 86

177 13TE45201115 BHUVANESWARI S                13/6/1988 SC N 86

178 13TE45203403 SARANYA K                     26/2/1989 MBC/ DNC N 86

179 13TE45202518 PONMOZHI P                    20/5/1989 MBC/ DNC N 86

180 13TE46200532 SANTHIYA U 12/11/1989 BC N 86

181 13TE46203298 THAYALINI S 5/6/1990 MBC/ DNC N 86

182 13TE46202427 GOHILA R 27/7/1991 BC N 86

183 13TE45201993 JAYANTHI A                    18/6/1969 SC N 85

184 13TE45201996 SABESAN G                     18/6/1972 SC N 85

185 13TE45200884 POONGOTHAI K                  12/5/1973 BC N 85

186 13TE45203430 SELVARASI S                   26/5/1974 BC N 85

187 13TE46200070 MANIVANNAN M 1/1/1975 BC N 85

188 13TE45205134 DHANALAKSHMI U                7/6/1975 MBC/ DNC N 85

189 13TE45200935 THARA B                       12/6/1975 BC N 85
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190 13TE45200133 KIRUTHIKA K                   1/1/1976 BC N 85

191 13TE45205239 SEETHA G                      8/4/1976 MBC/ DNC N 85

192 13TE45201205 SANKAR V                      14/5/1976 SC N 85

193 13TE45204848 JOHNSIRANI P                  5/7/1976 BC N 85

194 13TE46201886 THENMOZHI K 22/3/1977 BC N 85

195 13TE45201810 SHANMUGA PRIYA S              17/12/1977 BC N 85

196 13TE45204325 RAJARAJESWARI J               31/3/1978 BC N 85

197 13TE45200166 ROSARYA SAGAYA MARY A         1/3/1979 BC N 85

198 13TE46200606 RAVI S 12/6/1979 MBC/ DNC N 85

199 13TE46200303 SAKTHIVEL E 10/5/1980 BC N 85

200 13TE46201763 SUBATHRA R 20/7/1980 BC N 85

201 13TE46203456 RADHAKRISHNAN B 7/1/1981 BC N 85

202 13TE45201494 DHANALAKSHMI S                15/6/1981 MBC/ DNC N 85

203 13TE46202418 SENTHILVEL R 27/7/1981 MBC/ DNC N 85

204 13TE46201192 SARANYADEVI B 16/9/1981 MBC/ DNC N 85

205 13TE45202774 RADHA KRISHNAN R              21/7/1982 SC N 85

206 13TE45202377 SHANMUGAM G                   20/3/1983 BC N 85

207 13TE46202678 UMAMAHESWARI S 3/5/1983 BC N 85

208 13TE46200577 MUTHARASU K 12/5/1983 BC N 85

209 13TE46202832 VIJAYAMALA S 30/5/1983 MBC/ DNC N 85

210 13TE45202129 KATHIRAVAN J                  19/6/1983 SC N 85

211 13TE45204286 RAJESWARI R 30/7/1983 BC N 85

212 13TE45204965 KARTHIGA P                    6/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 85

213 13TE45204967 PRABAHARAN K G                6/5/1984 BC N 85
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214 13TE45201795 SUBRAPRABA K                  16/9/1984 MBC/ DNC N 85

215 13TE46200741 ANANTHI T 14/10/1984 MBC/ DNC N 85

216 13TE45205415 PIRIYADHARSINI R 9/5/1985 BC N 85

217 13TE46203588 VINOLI J 7/9/1985 BC N 85

218 13TE45201331 NITHYA P 15/3/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

219 13TE46200901 SUTHA G 15/4/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

220 13TE46203724 RASI K 9/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

221 13TE45200750 MURUGARAJ A                   11/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

222 13TE46200586 THAMIZHSELVAN P 12/5/1986 BC N 85

223 13TE46201786 SASIKUMAR R V GK 20/8/1986 BC N 85

224 13TE45205487 RUBA G                        9/9/1986 BC N 85

225 13TE45204506 SILAMBARASAN R                4/5/1987 SC N 85

226 13TE46203059 IYAPPAN S B 4/5/1987 SC N 85

227 13TE46200325 KANIMOZHI R 10/5/1987 BC N 85

228 13TE46200587 RAVI M 12/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

229 13TE45204558 ILANCHURIYA S                 4/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

230 13TE46202623 KAVITHA K 3/10/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

231 13TE45204451 MUTHUKUMARI G                 4/3/1988 MBC/ DNC N 85

232 13TE45204731 KAVIYARASI S                  5/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 85

233 13TE46200249 PUNITHA K 10/3/1989 MBC/ DNC N 85

234 13TE46200043 SILAMBARASAN V 06/05/1989 MBC/ DNC N 85

235 13TE46202853 DIVYADEVI V 30/5/1989 BC V 85

236 13TE45203775 VEERAPANDIAN C                28/8/1989 MBC/ DNC N 85

237 13TE45200313 ABIRAMA SUNDARI R             1/9/1989 BC N 85
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238 13TE46200882 KANAGA G 15/3/1990 BC N 85

239 13TE46200645 UMA B 12/7/1992 MBC/ DNC N 85

240 13TE46201896 RAJENDRAN S 22/4/1966 MBC/ DNC N 84

241 13TE45203673 KALAIVANI K 28/5/1967 BC N 84

242 13TE45200142 RANI P                        1/10/1967 BC N 84

243 13TE45203718 VAIDEHI J 28/6/1972 MBC/ DNC N 84

244 13TE45204608 KARPAGAVALLI J                5/1/1973 BC N 84

245 13TE45201388 RAJALAKSHMI R                 15/5/1973 BC N 84

246 13TE46202203 SUBRAMANIAN K 25/6/1973 BC N 84

247 13TE46201273 VALAMPURICHELVI B 18/10/1973 BC N 84

248 13TE46203170 SAMINATHAN M 5/4/1974 SC N 84

249 13TE45200456 MURUGAN V                     10/5/1974 BC N 84

250 13TE46200496 ANANTHI M 11/6/1974 BC N 84

251 13TE45200885 UMAMAHESWARI N                12/5/1975 BC N 84

252 13TE45204980 SENTHILKUMAR M                6/6/1975 MBC/ DNC N 84

253 13TE46201473 SRISUTHA RAM 2/4/1976 BC N 84

254 13TE46203505 REVATHI R 7/5/1976 BC N 84

255 13TE45200460 ULAGAMMAL S                   10/5/1976 BC N 84

256 13TE45202453 AYYAPPAN K                    20/5/1976 SC N 84

257 13TE46202565 UMA S 29/5/1976 MBC/ DNC N 84

258 13TE46203349 SANGEETHA P 6/2/1977 MBC/ DNC N 84

259 13TE45205262 DEVI NAGARAJ                  8/5/1977 SC N 84

260 13TE45204262 BOOMA S                       30/7/1977 BC N 84

261 13TE46202538 BHARATHIDHASAN S 29/1/1978 SC N 84
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262 13TE45200640 THAMBI DURAI S K              10/7/1978 MBC/ DNC N 84

263 13TE45200134 DEVI A                        1/1/1979 BC N 84

264 13TE46200870 SALETH MARY A 15/3/1979 BC N 84

265 13TE46203253 VASUKI M 5/6/1980 BC N 84

266 13TE46203653 REVATHI S 8/6/1980 BC N 84

267 13TE45200539 SENTHIL V S                   10/6/1980 MBC/ DNC N 84

268 13TE45201751 RAMESH G                      16/6/1980 MBC/ DNC O 84

269 13TE45200895 SUBRAMANIYAN R                12/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 84

270 13TE45203212 BALU G                        25/5/1981 BC N 84

271 13TE45204772 INDUMATHI D                   5/6/1981 MBC/ DNC N 84

272 13TE45202772 ZEENATH ANEES D               21/7/1981 BCM N 84

273 13TE46200736 MAHESWARI K 13/9/1981 SC N 84

274 13TE46202618 RETHINAVALLI S 3/1/1982 MBC/ DNC N 84

275 13TE46201298 AMBIGA S 18/4/1982 BC N 84

276 13TE46201383 RAMESH S 19/5/1982 SC N 84

277 13TE46203717 GUNASEKARAN J 9/5/1983 MBC/ DNC N 84

278 13TE45203726 SURESH P                      28/6/1983 MBC/ DNC N 84

279 13TE46201888 GAJENDIRAN S 22/3/1984 BC N 84

280 13TE46202158 THIRUNAVUKKARASU M 25/5/1984 SC N 84

281 13TE46200368 KALAIMATHI M 10/6/1984 MBC/ DNC N 84

282 13TE46201575 PRIYA S 2/7/1984 MBC/ DNC N 84

283 13TE45204288 JANSI RANI S                  30/7/1984 MBC/ DNC N 84

284 13TE45205416 SABITHA S                     9/5/1985 SC N 84

285 13TE46200583 SAROJA S 12/5/1985 MBC/ DNC N 84
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286 13TE45204997 MAHESWARI P                   6/6/1985 MBC/ DNC N 84

287 13TE46202454 RANI R 28/3/1986 MBC/ DNC N 84

288 13TE46202460 SUGANYA R 28/4/1986 SC N 84

289 13TE46201131 VASANTHAKUMAR K 16/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 84

290 13TE45204022 AJANTHA V                     3/6/1986 MBC/ DNC N 84

291 13TE45204809 BHARATHI DEVI S               5/6/1986 SC N 84

292 13TE46201066 PADMAVATHI D 15/9/1986 MBC/ DNC N 84

293 13TE46200073 CHITRA S 1/1/1987 BC N 84

294 13TE46200876 ARULMURUGAN S 15/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 84

295 13TE46200475 MATHARASI JENIFER J 11/4/1987 BC N 84

296 13TE46200324 JAYARAJ V 10/5/1987 BC N 84

297 13TE46201695 KARTHEESWARI V 20/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 84

298 13TE45203244 KARTHIKEYAN G                 25/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 84

299 13TE46203323 RAMYA M 5/7/1987 MBC/ DNC N 84

300 13TE46200814 SUDHA M 14/7/1987 BC N 84

301 13TE46201773 SARAVANAN S 20/7/1987 BC N 84

302 13TE45202665 MALINI T                      20/9/1987 BC N 84

303 13TE46201487 DHARMADEVI G 2/4/1988 BC N 84

304 13TE46200477 KARTHIGA J 11/4/1988 MBC/ DNC N 84

305 13TE45205421 VISHNUPRIYA S                 9/5/1988 BC N 84

306 13TE46200590 NEELAVATHI R 12/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 84

307 13TE45204565 SINTHU R                      4/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 84

308 13TE45204078 VIJAY N                       3/7/1988 MBC/ DNC N 84

309 13TE45202981 KOLANCHI K                    23/7/1988 BC N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

310 13TE46202084 SUGAPRIYA M 24/7/1988 MBC/ DNC N 84

311 13TE46200787 DHAVAMANI N 14/5/1989 BC N 84

312 13TE45202865 NITHYA E                      22/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 84

313 13TE46202373 THAVASELVAN S 27/4/1990 MBC/ DNC N 84

314 13TE46203229 MANIKANDAPRABHU SR            5/5/1990 BC N 84

315 13TE46200338 SUDHA K 10/5/1990 SC N 84

316 13TE46200694 GAYATHIRI G 13/5/1990 MBC/ DNC N 84

317 13TE46200958 KANIMOZHI S 15/5/1990 BC N 84

318 13TE45204243 TAMILDASAN D                  30/6/1990 SC N 84

319 13TE46200750 SIVACHANDRAN S M 14/12/1991 MBC/ DNC N 84

320 13TE46201211 MARY FASTINA V 17/3/1992 BC N 84

321 13TE46202376 AKILA G 27/4/1992 BC N 84

322 13TE46203236 PONMANI V 5/5/1992 BC N 84

323 13TE46202998 ILAKKIYA R 31/7/1992 BC N 84

324 13TE45201341 NAMASIVAYAM G                 15/4/1962 BC N 83

325 13TE46202301 POONGOTHAI K 26/5/1970 MBC/ DNC N 83

326 13TE45201691 VEMBU M                       16/5/1972 MBC/ DNC N 83

327 13TE46201901 VIJAYA R 22/05/1972 BC N 83

328 13TE45202536 KANIMOZHI K                   20/6/1972 SC N 83

329 13TE45202048 JOHANNALDIRAVIAMARY S         19/1/1974 BC N 83

330 13TE45201044 RAVANAN S                     13/4/1974 SC N 83

331 13TE46200533 NATARAJAN A 12/12/1974 MBC/ DNC N 83

332 13TE46200764 ANGAYARKKANNI S 14/04/1975 ST N 83

333 13TE45200370 YOGANATHAN R                  10/3/1976 MBC/ DNC N 83



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

334 13TE45204141 KAVITHA V S                   30/5/1976 MBC/ DNC N 83

335 13TE46200036 RAMPRASATH B 29/07/1976 MBC/ DNC N 83

336 13TE46201657 LENIN P 20/5/1977 SC N 83

337 13TE45203390 RAVIKUMAR S                   26/1/1978 BC N 83

338 13TE45200227 PRABUDOSS K                   1/6/1978 SC N 83

339 13TE45202955 PUSHPA K                      23/6/1978 MBC/ DNC N 83

340 13TE45204894 MANODASAN G                   6/10/1978 SC N 83

341 13TE45202172 NIRANJANA D                   2/11/1978 BC N 83

342 13TE45205409 GEETHA P                      9/5/1980 BC N 83

343 13TE45201635 PRAVEENA T                    16/10/1980 BC N 83

344 13TE46203714 SANGEETHA N 9/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 83

345 13TE45203040 BHARATHI K                    24/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 83

346 13TE46200705 SUGUNA C 13/6/1981 BC N 83

347 13TE46201791 PORKODI K 20/9/1981 BC N 83

348 13TE46200119 MANOHARAN R 1/5/1982 MBC/ DNC V 83

349 13TE45202105 MYTHILI J                     19/5/1982 SC N 83

350 13TE45203042 THIRIPURASUNDARI M            24/5/1982 MBC/ DNC N 83

351 13TE46202470 MENAGA S 28/5/1982 MBC/ DNC N 83

352 13TE46203453 AMUTHA V 6/9/1982 MBC/ DNC N 83

353 13TE45205357 TAMILSELVI J                  9/11/1982 BC N 83

354 13TE46201900 THAMIZHARASI V 22/4/1983 MBC/ DNC N 83

355 13TE46202634 KAMALA JOTHI R 3/2/1984 BC N 83

356 13TE45203937 MUTHUSELVI M                  3/4/1984 SC N 83

357 13TE46200688 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 13/5/1984 BC N 83



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

358 13TE46202473 UTHIRADEVI V 28/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 83

359 13TE45201104 MALA G                        13/6/1984 SC N 83

360 13TE46200269 SANGEETHA G 10/4/1985 BC N 83

361 13TE45204798 ARUNRAJ P                     5/6/1985 SC N 83

362 13TE46200615 MAHESWARI A 12/6/1985 SC N 83

363 13TE45203648 SUGANDHAN J                   28/2/1986 BC N 83

364 13TE45200723 SELVAKUMAR G                  11/4/1986 SC N 83

365 13TE45203971 REVATHI P                     3/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 83

366 13TE46201694 THIRUMURUGAN S 20/5/1986 SC N 83

367 13TE46202174 VINAYAGAM V 25/5/1986 BC N 83

368 13TE46202387 KURALMANI S 27/5/1986 BC O 83

369 13TE45200962 SATHYA N                      12/6/1986 MBC/ DNC N 83

370 13TE45204866 GAYATHRI M                    5/7/1986 BC N 83

371 13TE46200638 AMBROSE D 12/7/1986 SC N 83

372 13TE46200086 NARMATHA G 1/2/1987 MBC/ DNC N 83

373 13TE45202697 RAJESH K                      21/3/1987 MBC/ DNC N 83

374 13TE45201371 FATHIMA D                     15/4/1987 SC N 83

375 13TE45205116 MANGALANATHAN                 7/5/1987 SC N 83

376 13TE46201546 SELVI T 2/6/1987 BC N 83

377 13TE45205027 STALIN SATHROK A              6/7/1987 SC N 83

378 13TE45201835 MOHANA PRIYA R                17/4/1988 BC N 83

379 13TE46201556 NANTHINI T 2/6/1988 BC N 83

380 13TE45200604 PRAKASH D                     10/6/1988 BC N 83

381 13TE45203876 PREMA M                       29/9/1988 MBC/ DNC N 83



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

382 13TE45203649 MOHAMED ANSARI M              28/2/1989 BC N 83

383 13TE46203526 EZHILARASI V 7/5/1989 BC N 83

384 13TE46201318 ARUL JOTHI R                  18/5/1989 BC N 83

385 13TE46202575 PRASANA V 29/5/1989 SC N 83

386 13TE45202312 THENMOZHI V                   2/6/1989 BC N 83

387 13TE45205163 SARANRAJ S                    7/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 83

388 13TE46201740 ARTHI M 20/6/1989 BC N 83

389 13TE45202648 SEETHALAKSHMI R               20/7/1989 MBC/ DNC N 83

390 13TE46201949 AKILA S 22/7/1989 MBC/ DNC N 83

391 13TE45201026 DEVIPRIYA M                   13/10/1989 BC N 83

392 13TE45202996 REVATHI V                     24/1/1990 SC N 83

393 13TE46203402 SATHIYAMOORTHY B 6/5/1990 MBC/ DNC N 83

394 13TE45202121 PRASANNA R                    19/5/1990 BC N 83

395 13TE46202331 SOWMIYA R 26/6/1990 MBC/ DNC N 83

396 13TE46202579 BAKYA M 29/5/1991 MBC/ DNC N 83

397 13TE46202752 MANKAIYARKARASI S 3/6/1992 MBC/ DNC N 83

398 13TE45201143 PADMAPRIYA S                  13/7/1992 BC N 83

399 13TE46203502 RADHAMANI K 7/5/1964 MBC/ DNC N 82

400 13TE46200888 VEERAMANI D 15/4/1967 SC N 82

401 13TE46202663 LILY TAMILSELVI J 3/5/1967 BC N 82

402 13TE45202184 MOTCHAMANI G                  2/3/1970 BC N 82

403 13TE46201516 ANTONY SAGAYA RAJ S 2/6/1970 BC N 82

404 13TE46203025 REVATHY R 4/3/1971 BC N 82

405 13TE46203152 KALPANA D 5/3/1973 BC N 82



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

406 13TE45203412 VASUKI N                      26/4/1973 BC N 82

407 13TE46202770 MANIMEKALAI A 30/1/1975 BC N 82

408 13TE45203678 DURAIMURUGAN D                28/5/1975 MBC/ DNC N 82

409 13TE46203172 MARGRET S                     5/4/1976 BC N 82

410 13TE46202948 JEROLDINE SELVI S 31/5/1976 BC N 82

411 13TE45200295 SRIDEVI T                     1/7/1976 SC N 82

412 13TE45200527 VEMBU S                       10/6/1977 BC N 82

413 13TE46200197 PUNITHA V 1/7/1977 BC N 82

414 13TE46203377 SUMATHI M 6/5/1978 BC N 82

415 13TE45201581 SENTHILKUMAR T                15/7/1978 MBC/ DNC N 82

416 13TE46202567 PREMA P 29/5/1979 MBC/ DNC N 82

417 13TE45202258 PUGAZHENDI P                  2/6/1979 SC N 82

418 13TE45203721 GIRIJA T                      28/6/1979 SC N 82

419 13TE46202417 SANTHI R 27/7/1979 MBC/ DNC N 82

420 13TE45202338 KALAIVANAN N                  20/1/1980 MBC/ DNC N 82

421 13TE45203631 SANGEETHA R                   28/1/1980 BC N 82

422 13TE46201204 LAKSHMI V 17/3/1980 BC N 82

423 13TE45203932 NAVANEETHAN T                 3/4/1980 MBC/ DNC N 82

424 13TE46202214 NITHYA B 25/6/1980 BC N 82

425 13TE45203788 MANGAIYARKARASI D             29/12/1980 MBC/ DNC N 82

426 13TE45203146 RENUGA M                      25/2/1981 MBC/ DNC N 82

427 13TE45205386 RAMAKRISHNAN T                9/4/1982 SC N 82

428 13TE45202067 SARIDHA A                     19/3/1983 MBC/ DNC N 82

429 13TE45201260 THILAGAVATHI K                14/7/1983 BC N 82



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

430 13TE46200822 VINOTHKUMAR P 14/9/1983 MBC/ DNC N 82

431 13TE46200452 SUMATHI T 11/1/1984 BC N 82

432 13TE46200474 SUBBULAKSHMI R 11/4/1984 BC N 82

433 13TE45201362 SHEELA S                      15/4/1984 BC N 82

434 13TE45201076 BASKARAN K                    13/5/1984 SC N 82

435 13TE46201389 CHITHIRA B 19/5/1984 BC N 82

436 13TE45203729 SENTHAMARAI K                 28/6/1984 BC N 82

437 13TE46202907 SIVARANJANI S 30/7/1984 BC N 82

438 13TE45203891 SARAVANAN D                   3/11/1984 BC N 82

439 13TE45205025 MEENAKSHIAMMAL S              6/7/1985 MBC/ DNC N 82

440 13TE46202286 THIRUVALLUVAN G 26/3/1986 BC N 82

441 13TE45204725 KALIDOSS  R 5/5/1986 BC N 82

442 13TE46200318 ANITHA G 10/5/1986 BC N 82

443 13TE46200585 ELAKKIYA V 12/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 82

444 13TE46201164 UMA MAGESWARI K 16/6/1986 BC N 82

445 13TE46200517 AMBIKA R 11/7/1986 BC N 82

446 13TE45201913 ABDUL KASIM A                 18/12/1986 BCM N 82

447 13TE45201900 JANAKI A                      18/1/1987 BC N 82

448 13TE46200104 INDIRARAJ R 1/4/1987 SC N 82

449 13TE46201822 MATHIALAGAN M 21/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 82

450 13TE46201698 SURESH K 20/5/1987 SC N 82

451 13TE46201548 SUDHA K 2/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 82

452 13TE45200996 EZHILARASI R                  12/7/1987 BC N 82

453 13TE46201437 SATHISH KUMAR A 19/8/1987 MBC/ DNC N 82



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

454 13TE45203627 REKHA R                       27/9/1987 MBC/ DNC N 82

455 13TE46200134 VEERAMANI K 1/5/1988 BC N 82

456 13TE46203390 HENNAH CATHERINE L 6/5/1988 BC N 82

457 13TE45201116 RAJESWARI R                   13/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 82

458 13TE46202882 THILAGAVATHI M 30/6/1988 BC N 82

459 13TE46203599 RATHIKA R 8/11/1988 BC N 82

460 13TE45202923 VEERAMANIKANDAN S             23/3/1989 BC N 82

461 13TE46200333 PRIYA G 10/5/1989 BC N 82

462 13TE46200838 RAMACHANDRAN M 15/10/1989 SC N 82

463 13TE46202363 MEKALA B 27/3/1990 BC N 82

464 13TE45205083 SUGANYA M                     7/4/1990 SC N 82

465 13TE45202952 DHIVYA R                      23/5/1990 MBC/ DNC N 82

466 13TE45204841 RAJESH E                      5/6/1990 SC N 82

467 13TE45201119 SATHYA R                      13/6/1990 MBC/ DNC N 82

468 13TE46202888 DEVISRI K 30/6/1990 BC N 82

469 13TE46201259 MAHALAKSHMI K 17/7/1990 BC N 82

470 13TE46201780 MEENAA S 20/7/1990 BC N 82

471 13TE46201967 SHANMUGA PRIYA MR 23/12/1990 BC N 82

472 13TE46200676 MANIMARAN B 13/4/1991 SC N 82

473 13TE46201238 KALAIVANI G                   17/5/1991 BC N 82


